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WINTER 5kms
Name

Ashley Vora
Kieran Price
Andrew Shipilov
Martin Snape
Paul Lambert
Stuart Johnstone
Martin Noakes
Kevin Blowers
Simon Linklater
Simon Newstead
Andy Knight
Joe Moore
Lewis Betts
Patrick Bermingham
Neil Jeffries
Sarah Bendle
Mark Storey
Charles Bowley
Stephen Ingram
Graeme Grass
Joe Cruttenden
Luke Evans
Amanda Link
Ben Sallows
Jon Smalldon
Lauren Waille
Piers Brunning
Peter Noakes
Steven Hoath
Tamsin West

Time

0:17:50
0:18:24
0:18:35
0:18:43
0:18:55
0:19:44
0:19:45
0:19:48
0:19:51
0:20:02
0:20:15
0:20:23
0:20:35
0:20:48
0:21:06
0:21:15
0:21:30
0:21:33
0:21:41
0:22:02
0:22:13
0:22:15
0:22:30
0:22:37
0:22:54
0:22:58
0:23:15
0:23:21
0:23:33
0:23:34



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Lucy Smitalova
David Fairclough
Sean Dwyer
Keith Goodsell
Craig Weeks

Jo Nevett

Marie Appleton
Annette Fry

Berenice Consavela

Sue Quincey
Jessica Cull

Jo French

Klare Beecroft
Adam Holland
Kelly Derosa
Danny Ratnarajah
Jackie Scott
Nigel Thornely
Nina Lambrou
Sue Wilkinson
Robert Weeks
Yockie Richardson
Cathy Jones
Krista Barzee
Darren Barzee

Jo Edwards

Sue Palmer
Christopher White
Tracy Ratnarajah
Irene Kitson
Lorraine Ashby

0:23:38
0:24:19
0:24:29
0:24:34
0:25:00
0:25:06
0:25:13
0:25:16
0:25:37
0:25:41
0:25:43
0:25:58
0:26:38
0:26:43
0:26:47
0:26:49
0:26:50
0:26:52
0:27:07
0:27:14
0:27:40
0:28:07
0:28:38
0:28:43
0:28:45
0:28:46
0:28:54
0:29:46
0:30:29
0:31:29
0:34:35



62 Jo Fellows 0:34:47
63 Terry Kitson 0:36:26
64 Erica Wilson 0:47:30



